
AO T  
B R

  I
E

R
N

T
T

S
A

I

L
G

SA   -

Hour

Rental

Hour

Rental

4

8

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

AO T  
B R

  I

E

R

N

T

T

S

A

I

L
G

SA   -

AIOLOS

Hour

Rental

Hour

Rental

4

8

KALIPSO

PRICELIST

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

100,00 �

150,00 �

100,00 �

150,00 �

120,00 �

180,00 �

120,00 �

180,00 �

120,00 �

180,00 �

100,00 �

140,00 �

100,00 �

140,00 �

110,00 �

160,00 �

110,00 �

160,00 �

110,00 �

160,00 �



AO T  
B R

  I
E

R
N

T
T

S
A

I

L
G

SA   -

Hour

Rental

Hour

Rental

4

8

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

Hour

Rental

Hour

Rental

4

8

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBERIOLI

PROTEAS

Useful Information

�Cost of Fuel: The lessee is charged for fuel. The boat is equipped with amain 25 liter fuel tank as well as a spare

Ωcontainer of 10 liters in case of emergency. Consumption is affected by boat speed, number of passengers, weather 
conditions and distance.

�Deposit: The amount of the guarantee is 300 euros in cash.  Upon return of the vessel, any damage will be checked, 
as long as they are not there, the amount will be refunded to the tenant.

�Rental hours: Boat rental starts at 10:00 a.m. until 18:00 p.m. It is recommended that customers come half an hour
earlier than the rental time to prepare the necessary documents as well as to demonstrate the boat. 
The 4-hour rental starts at 10:00 a.m. until 14:00 p.m. or from 14:00 p.m. until18:00 p.m.

� Cruising time & Distances Tip: Download the Navionicks app (Boating Marine & Lakes for
Android or Apple) to your mobile phone, which will help you in navigation and distance issues. It’s free for 15 days

For security reasons:
1) Infants are not allowed
2) The minimum number of passengers allowed is two (2) people.

100,00 �

140,00 �

100,00 �

140,00 �

110,00 �

160,00 �

110,00 �

160,00 �

110,00 �

160,00 �

110,00 �

150,00 �

110,00 �

150,00 �

120,00 �

170,00 �

120,00 �

170,00 �

120,00 �

170,00 �


