

PRICELIST



AIOLOS	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
4 Hour Rental	100,00 €	100,00 €	120,00 €	120,00 €	120,00 €
8 Hour Rental	150,00 €	150,00 €	180,00 €	180,00 €	180,00 €





KALIPSO	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
4 Hour Rental	100,00 €	100,00 €	110,00 €	110,00 €	110,00 €
8 Hour Rental	140,00 €	140,00 €	160,00 €	160,00 €	160,00 €







IOLI	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
4 Hour Rental	100,00 €	100,00 €	110,00 €	110,00 €	110,00 €
8 Hour Rental	140,00 €	140,00 €	160,00 €	160,00 €	160,00 €



PROTEAS	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
Hour Rental	110,00 €	110,00 €	120,00 €	120,00 €	120,00 €
Hour Rental	150,00 €	150,00 €	170,00 €	170,00 €	170,00 €

Useful Information

•Cost of Fuel: The lessee is charged for fuel. The boat is equipped with amain 25 liter fuel tank as well as a spare Ωcontainer of 10 liters in case of emergency. Consumption is affected by boat speed, number of passengers, weather conditions and distance.

•Deposit: The amount of the guarantee is 300 euros in cash. Upon return of the vessel, any damage will be checked, as long as they are not there, the amount will be refunded to the tenant.

•*Rental hours*: Boat rental starts at 10:00 a.m. until 18:00 p.m. It is recommended that customers come half an hour earlier than the rental time to prepare the necessary documents as well as to demonstrate the boat. The 4-hour rental starts at 10:00 a.m. until 14:00 p.m. or from 14:00 p.m. until18:00 p.m.

• Cruising time & Distances Tip: Download the Navionicks app (Boating Marine & Lakes for Android or Apple) to your mobile phone, which will help you in navigation and distance issues. It's free for 15 days

For security reasons:

1) Infants are not allowed

2) The minimum number of passengers allowed is two (2) people.